
17/08/2023 10:37Arreté au :

Edité le: 17/08/2023 10:53Cours de change
Page 1 sur 1

 2,095.5542 

 755.9674 

 19.3759 

 267.0390 

 3,610.7435 

 259.7056 

 2,835.1800 

 3,222.1616 

 3,085.5264 

 19.6751 

 3,775.7091 

 147.8635 

 1,814.5152 

 1.1363 

 0.7601 

 2.3980 

 388.2000 

 9,209.0168 

 414.1367 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,064.1209 

 744.6279 

 19.0853 

 263.0334 

 3,556.5823 

 255.8100 

 2,792.6523 

 3,173.8292 

 3,039.2435 

 19.3800 

 3,719.0735 

 145.6455 

 1,787.2975 

 1.1193 

 0.7487 

 2.3620 

 382.3770 

 9,070.8815 

 407.9247 

 2,126.9875 

 767.3069 

 19.6665 

 271.0446 

 3,664.9047 

 263.6012 

 2,877.7077 

 3,270.4940 

 3,131.8093 

 19.9702 

 3,832.3447 

 150.0815 

 1,841.7329 

 1.1533 

 0.7715 

 2.4340 

 394.0230 

 9,347.1521 

 420.3488 
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Billets de banque Transactions


